Team Overall Results

NATC Boys Championship

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1

BN

Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Grant Line

Qrkhom Timing

Average Time Score

00:06:38.77
00:06:44.38
00:06:53.26
00:06:52.45
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41

47
64
64

Name

Christian Academy

Slate Run

Mt. Tabor

Southern Indiana Catholic
Green Valley

Fairmont

Average Time
00:06:55.67
00:07:17.87
00:06:44.12
00:07:18.87
00:07:03.29
00:07:08.58

Finishers

T SIS
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Team Results

Place Team Name

NATC Boys Championship

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Georgetown 00:06:38.77 35 Ly
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 182 Owen Hopf 00:06:16.46 2
2 4 225 Cole Pitman 00:06:22.94 4
3 9 213 Landon Weaver 00:06:39.09 7
4 13 183  Oliver Hopf 00:06:49.40 10
5 26 185 Grant Rogge 00:07:05.95 18
6 29 212 Gannon Smith 00:07:08.94 (20)
7 36 268  Porter Murray 00:07:20.15 (25)
2 Floyds Knobs 00:06:44.38 31 47
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 146  Hudson Maggard 00:06:22.22 3
2 8 97 Jake Pinter 00:06:34.79 6
3 11 83 Harlan Kornexl 00:06:46.82 8
4 14 96 Carson Hoehn 00:06:49.65 11
5 27 102 Levi Anderson 00:07:08.43 19
6 32 117 Benjamin Sharp 00:07:18.29 (23)
7 33 86 Joshua Curtis 00:07:19.16 (24)
3  Greenville 00:06:53.26 30 64
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 396 Evan Sargent 00:06:30.69 5
2 16 400 Mason Owens 00:06:51.31 12
3 20 380 Cooper Main 00:06:57.52 14
4 22 392  Evan Selfridge 00:07:02.84 16
5 24 417  Gavin Crecelius 00:07:03.96 17
6 30 401  Maddox Wild 00:07:10.22 (21)
7 31 415  Gabriel Manus 00:07:10.71 (22)
4 GrantlLine 00:06:52.45 14 64
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 325 Kaleb Wheeler 00:06:11.09 1
2 12 309 Cameron Morris 00:06:48.32 9
3 18 320 Ethan Toler 00:06:54.25 13
4 21 293 Sam Hosking 00:06:58.56 15
5 42 291  Declan Mull 00:07:30.03 26
6 53 316  Grant Dennison 00:07:45.64 (27)
7 58 301  Rylan Beliles 00:07:51.99 (28)
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Individual Overall Results

NATC Boys Championship

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 0
7 0
8 6
9 7
10 0
11 8
12 9
13 10
14 11
15 0
16 12
17 0
18 13
19 0

20 14

21 15

22 16

23 0

24 17

25 0

26 18

27 19

28 0

29 (20)

30 (21)

31 (22)

32 (23)

33 (24)

34 0

35 0

36 (25)

37 0

38 0

39 0

40 0

41 0

42 26

43 0

4 0

45 0

46 0

47 0

48 0

49 0

50 0

51 0

Qrkhom Timing

325
182
146
225
396
455
2
97
213
19
83
309
183
96
556
400
824
320
476
380
293
392
363
417
13
185
102
53
212
401
415
117
86
555
572
268
15
128
154
253
133
291
147
79
195
155
1156
421
561
385
180

Kaleb Wheeler
Owen Hopf
Hudson Maggard
Cole Pitman
Evan Sargent
Joshua Endres
Kellan Elfiott
Jake Pinter
Landon Weaver
Weston Elzy
Harlan Kornexl
Cameron Morris
Oliver Hopf
Carson Hoehn
Simon Ammerman
Mason Owens
LEVI HUBER
Ethan Toler
Dylan Davidson
Cooper Main
Sam Hosking
Evan Selfridge
Tucker Harris
Gavin Crecelius
Jack Cavanaugh
Grant Rogge
Levi Anderson
AvA’ion Morris
Gannon Smith
Maddox Wild
Gabriel Manus
Benjamin Sharp
Joshua Curtis
Everett Summers
Mason Mays
Porter Murray
lan Hinton
Oliver Wells
Halo Harris
Elijah Younger
Jase Woods
Declan Mull
Nash Maggard
Oliver Custis
Rhett Andres
Carson Kehrer
Camden Denk
Rex lfari

Braylon Smith
Leo Doddridge
Jase Walter

4th
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
3rd
4th
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
2nd
2nd
4th
4th
2nd
2nd
4th
2nd
3rd
2nd
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
2nd
4th
3rd
2nd
2nd
4th
4th
3rd
4th

Chip Time
00:06:11.09
00:06:16.46
00:06:22.22
00:06:22.94
00:06:30.69
00:06:32.18
00:06:33.52
00:06:34.79
00:06:39.09
00:06:43.21
00:06:46.82
00:06:48.32
00:06:49.40
00:06:49.65
00:06:50.49
00:06:51.31
00:06:51.49
00:06:54.25
00:06:56.07
00:06:57.52
00:06:58.56
00:07:02.84
00:07:03.29
00:07:03.96
00:07:04.98
00:07:05.95
00:07:08.43
00:07:08.58
00:07:08.94
00:07:10.22
00:07:10.71
00:07:18.29
00:07:19.16
00:07:19.98
00:07:20.10
00:07:20.15
00:07:20.97
00:07:22.43
00:07:22.73
00:07:26.26
00:07:27.07
00:07:30.03
00:07:30.23
00:07:34.97
00:07:35.05
00:07:39.10
00:07:39.80
00:07:39.96
00:07:40.91
00:07:41.89
00:07:42.89

Printed: 9/29/2022 9:42:39 PM

Team

Grant Line
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Greenville

Mi. Tabor
Christian Academy
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Christian Academy
Floyds Knobs
Grant Line
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Slate Run
Greenville
Southern Indiana Catholic
Grant Line

Mt. Tabor
Greenville
Grant Line
Greenville
Green Valley
Greenville
Christian Academy
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Fairmont
Georgetown
Greenville
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Slate Run
Slate Run
Georgetown
Christian Academy
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Grant Line
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Slate Run
Greenville
Georgetown
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52

53 (27)

54
55
56
57

58 (28)

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Q‘Erkhom Timing
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194
316
816
395
389
241
301
105
204
403
405
162
428
314
387
153
247
190
187
222
317
228
161
197
84

107
322
430
259
124
210
113
110
413
435
425
77

131
257
260
272
198
433
223
427
91

397
411
214
404
201
409
432
414

Max Hinkle

Grant Dennison
Chandler Basham
Noah Street
Bodhi Robertson
Beckelt Neumann
Rylan Beliles
Oliver Shultz
Easton Hart
Mason Warren
Lochlan Gulley
Alejandro Maury
Layton Lamb

Jay Patel
Memphis Lynch
Henry Schilmiller
Miles Bartanen
Samuel Nolan
Evan Emerson
Brody Isom
Lennox Dennison
Noah Smith
Asher Ziegler
Bradley Frilot
Wyatt Kornex!
Camden Smith
Cooper Clifton
Logan Schmitt

Cameron Punebianco

Henry Bedan
Brantlee Mitchell
Colin Langolf
Joseph Naville

Matthew Scudella Jr

Jacob Murphy
Carson Peak
Grayson Turner
Ellison Lampkin
Armani Thompson
Cohen Schipper
Brady Bitner
Beckelt Hartz
Evander Wiseheart
Alex Rothrock
Finnegan Pedolzky
Jase Jacobs
Waylon Stroud
Jaxson Maum
Ayden Cunningham
Garrett Hackemack
Trent Richardson
Benson Burns
Patrick Sowers
Trentin Wayne

2nd
4th
4th
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
4th
3rd
4th
4th
3rd
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
2nd
3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
4th
3rd
4th
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd
4th
3rd
2nd
4th
3rd
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd
4th

00:07:45.03
00:07:45.84
00:07:46.24
00:07:46.41
00:07:48.50
00:07:49.13
00:07:51.99
00:07:52.61
00:07:58.53
00:07:59.75
00:08:02.66
00:08:05.46
00:08:08.24
00:08:09.61
00:08:12.72
00:08:14.34
00:08:15.65
00:08:16.17
00:08:20.28
00:08:23.73
00:08:24.43
00:08:28.02
00:08:33.79
00:08:35.76
00:08:37.73
00:08:39.10
00:08:40.05
00:08:41.74
00:08:42.06
00:08:42.24
00:08:43.75
00:08:44.19
00:08:45.86
00:08:50.99
00:08:59.84
00:09:04.96
00:09:06.30
00:09:14.37
00:09:25.23
00:09:26.85
00:09:32.49
00:09:33.11
00:09:35.46
00:09:35.80
00:09:38.24
00:09:38.76
00:09:45.32
00:09:59.99
00:10:02.53
00:10:02.53
00:10:08.57
00:10:18.91
00:10:24.86
00:10:30.95
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NATC Boys Championship

Georgetown
Grant Line
Southern Indiana Catholic
Greenville
Greenville
Georgetown
Grant Line
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Greenville
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Grant Line
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Grant Line
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Grant Line
Greenville
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Greenville
Georgetown
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Greenville
Georgetown
Greenville
Georgetown
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Qrkhom Timing
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254
436
262
324
233
106
408
275
149
144
125
310
429
234
236
319
74

271
318

NATC Boys Championship

Chase Ritchie

Michael Jordan

Levi Zurschmiede
Isaiah Stepp

Tommy Hardison

David Ridge

Korben Beatty

Wyatt Smith

Ellis Coleman

Aiden Clayton

Andrew Bedan

Avery Price

Conner Schmitt

Jaxton Sharp

Jett Bush

Eli Jadczak

Tristan Campbell
Christopher Mcdonald-Emerson
John Paul (JP) Jadczak

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
4th
K
2nd
4th
2nd
4th
4th
3rd
2nd
2nd
4th
3rd
4th

00:10:31.33
00:10:35.90
00:10:39.86
00:10:44.16
00:10:52.32
00:10:59.47
00:11:05.22
00:11:31.37
00:11:40.49
00:11:40.91
00:11:41.49
00:11:55.08
00:12:43.82
00:12:58.91
00:13:18.84
00:13:19.83
00:13:55.71
00:14:12.03
00:14:32.76
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Georgetown
Greenville
Georgetown
Grant Line
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Grant Line
Greenville
Georgetown
Georgetown
Grant Line
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Grant Line
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